00010
Revised 08-27-09
Section 15
In order to consistently bring you the highest quality, full featured products, we reserve the right to change our specifications and designs at any time. MURPHY, and the Murphy logo,
Lube Level Maintainer – Model LM2000/LM2000S
Murphy LM2000 model maintains the crankcase oil level of an engine, pump or compressor. Adjusted to the correct run-
ning-oil-level, the LM2000 will replenish oil as it is used. An integral, low-level switch will alarm and/or shutdown the equip-
ment if supply oil is lost and the equipment continues to use oil.

(see typical installation below). The 15010224 universal Flange Kit allows various mounting methods.  For exact dimensions,
refer to document “00-02-0423 LM2000 Installation Instructions”.
How to Order
Specify model LM2000 LM2000S
Typical Installation
Optional Vent Fitting Kit: 15000954
Kit sold separately–includes the following items:
1 Tubing vent (15050202).
1 1/4 x 1/2 NPT Connector (85030447).
Optional Hose Kit: 15000355
1 1/2 in. (13 mm) I.D. x 3 ft. (914 mm) long hose (89020202)
1 1 in. (25 mm) I.D. x 3 ft. (914 mm) long hose (89020203)
2 1/2 in. (13 mm) worm gear clamp (00003502)
2 1 in. (25 mm) worm gear clamp (00003503)
2 1/2 NPT x 1/2 in. (13 mm) barbed fitting (89080801)
2 3/4 NPT x 1 in. (25 mm) barbed fitting (89081001)
Accessories (Specify part number)
Description Part Number
Vent Fittings Kit 15000954
Hose Kit 15000355
1/2NPT x 1/2 in. Hose Barbed Fitting 89080801
3/4NPT x 1 in. Hose Barbed Fitting 89081001
3/8NPTF x 1/2 in. Hose Barbed Fitting 89080601
Pipe Bracket Kit 15000238
Universal Flange Kit 15010224
Warranty - A limited warranty on materials and workmanship is given with this FW Murphy product. A copy of the war-
ranty may be viewed or printed by going to www.fwmurphy.com/support/warranty.htm
	Lube Level Maintainer – Model LM2000/LM2000S
	• Eliminates under/overfill due to “human error”
	• See oil level and condition without shutting down
	• Simple installation
	• Automatically maintains lube level
	• Low level, 3-wire, snap-action switch
	• Positive sealing Thumb-Valve™
	Murphy LM2000 model maintains the crankcase oil level of an engine, pump or compressor. Adjusted to the correct running-oil-level, the LM2000 will replenish oil as it is used. An integral, low-level switch will alarm and/or shutdown the equipment if ...
	Application
	The LM2000 maintains oil level on any size engine, as well as installations that require a 3-wire, snap-action switch. Refer to Flow Rate for application data.
	How the LM2000 Maintains Levels
	Thumb-Valve Operation
	Mounting Brackets with Hardware
	Murphy offers two mounting brackets for the LM2000. The 15000238 Pipe Bracket Kit fits a 7/8 in. (22 mm) diameter pipe (see typical installation below). The 15010224 universal Flange Kit allows various mounting methods. For exact dimensions, refer to...
	How to Order
	Typical Installation
	Specifications
	Outlet Connection:
	Optional Vent Fitting Kit: 15000954
	Kit sold separately–includes the following items:
	1 Tubing vent (15050202).
	1 1/4 x 1/2 NPT Connector (85030447).
	Optional Hose Kit: 15000355
	1 1/2 in. (13 mm) I.D. x 3 ft. (914 mm) long hose (89020202)
	1 1 in. (25 mm) I.D. x 3 ft. (914 mm) long hose (89020203)
	2 1/2 in. (13 mm) worm gear clamp (00003502)
	2 1 in. (25 mm) worm gear clamp (00003503)
	2 1/2 NPT x 1/2 in. (13 mm) barbed fitting (89080801)
	Accessories (Specify part number)
	Description Part Number
	Vent Fittings Kit 15000954
	Hose Kit 15000355
	1/2NPT x 1/2 in. Hose Barbed Fitting 89080801
	3/4NPT x 1 in. Hose Barbed Fitting 89081001